



Dated: 13-02-2024

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Department of Corporate Services, Phiroze Jeejee Bhoy Towers, Dalat Street, Mumbai-400001 Scrip Code: 537785	National Stock Exchange Limited Listing Department Exchange Plaza,C-1, Block-G, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Mumbai 400051 Symbol: RACE
--	--

Sub: Submission of copy of the Newspaper Advertisement on Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on 31st December, 2023

Respected Sir/Madam

Further to our letter dated February 12th, 2024, regarding approval of Consolidated and standalone Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023.

Please find enclosed newspaper advertisements published on 13th February, 2023, in compliance with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, in “Financial Express” (English) and “Jansatta” (Hindi).

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

**Yours Faithfully
For Race Eco Chain Limited**

SHIWATI Digitally signed by SHIWATI
Date: 2024.02.13 19:48:13
+05'30'

**Shiwati
Company Secretary & Compliance officer**

AMI ORGANICS LIMITED						
CIN: L24100GJ2007PLC051093						
Registered Address: Plot No. 440/4, 5 & 6, Road No. 82/A, GIDC Sachin, Surat- 394230						
Website: www.amiorganics.com Email: cs@amiorganics.com Tel: +91 7227977744						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended 31/12/2023	Quarter ended 30/09/2023	Quarter ended 31/12/2022	Quarter ended 30/09/2023	Quarter ended 31/12/2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	16,456.92	16,485.51	15,537.60	16,993.77	17,365.91
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,034.16	1570.59	2,956.84	2,370.32	2,181.04
3.	Exceptional Items	-	(3175.39)	-	-	(3,175.39)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,034.16	(1604.80)	2,956.84	2,370.32	(994.36)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,570.20	(2095.63)	2,228.31	1,781.26	(1,701.95)
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,566.03	(2108.02)	2,228.31	1,777.09	(2,431.71)
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,688.06	3,688.06	3,643.71	3,688.06	3,688.06
8.	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each)	4.26	(5.75)	6.12	4.83	(4.67)
	Basic	4.26	(5.75)	6.12	4.83	(4.67)
	Diluted	4.25	(5.74)	6.12	4.83	(4.67)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (www.amiorganics.com).
2. The above Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2024.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Ami Organics Limited
Sd/-
Naresh Kumar R. Patel
Managing Director (DIN : 07815490)

Place : Surat
Date : February 12, 2024

JAYSHREE NIRMAN LTD				
Regd Office : Room No 503, 1 British India Street, Kolkata - 700 069				
CIN No. : L45202WB1992PLC054157				
E-mail Id: jayshreenirmanlimited@gmail.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023				
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		Quarter ending 31.12.2023	Year to Date from 01.04.2023 to 31.12.2023	Previous year ending March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		Rs. in '000		
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,625.73	6,549.96	72,722.84
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	-169.00	616.98	60,008.47
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-14,491.69	-19,838.54	48,305.64
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for (Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	3,13,711.59	6,43,220.71	-6,66,717.77
5.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	50,612.00	50,612.00	50,612.00
	Face Value of Rs. 10 each	10.00	10.00	10.00
6.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet	2,355.00	2,355.00	17,11,774.00
7.	Net Worth	2,405.61	2,405.61	17,62,386.00
8.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) -	-2.86	-3.92	9.54

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
The full format of the quarterly financial results may be accessed on the Company's website at www.jayshreenirmanlimited.com.

By the Order of the Board
For Jayshree Nirman Limited
Amit N Patel
Director
DIN : 09795548

Date : 12/02/2024
Place : Kolkata

RACE ECO CHAIN LIMITED					
Registered Office: Unit No.203, Plaza- P 3, Central Square Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi -110006					
Website: www.racecochain.com, Email: contactus@racecochain.com					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON DECEMBER 31ST, 2023 (Amount in Lacs except EPS)					
S. NO.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023	Financial Year Ended 31.03.2023
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	7,268.41	8,480.57	26,231.27	26,908.49
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72.01	51.41	233.50	178.86
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72.01	51.41	233.50	178.86
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.00	35.98	171.73	130.48
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	59.00	35.98	171.73	130.48
6.	*Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,643.22	1,643.22	1,643.22	1,643.22
7.	Earning Per Share	0.36	0.22	1.05	0.79

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of result for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2023 filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the website of BSE & NSE at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com as well as on the Company's website at www.racecochain.com
2) The Key Standalone Financial information for the Quarter Ended on 31st December, 2023 are given below:

S. NO.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2023
1.	Turnover	6,940.06	8,480.57	25,902.92	26,908.49
2.	Profit before tax	53.02	51.41	225.18	178.86
3.	Profit after tax	45.18	35.98	165.81	130.48

By order of the Board
For Race Eco Chain Limited
Sd/-
Sunil Kumar Malik
Director
DIN : 00143453

Place: Ghaziabad
Date: 12.02.2024

Bharti Hexacom Limited				
(CIN: U74899DL1995PLC067527)				
Registered Office : Bharti Crescent, 1, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, Phase II, New Delhi - 110 070, India				
T: + 91-11-4666 6100				
Email id: bharti@hexacom.com, Website: www.bhartihexacom.in				
Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2023				
(Rs. in Millions; except per share data)				
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Previous year ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	18,006	16,795	65,790
2.	Profit before exceptional items and tax	2,881	2,028	7,338
3.	Profit before tax (after exceptional item)	2,881	2,028	7,338
4.	Profit for the period / year after tax (after exceptional item)	2,127	1,521	5,492
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period / year	2,128	1,520	5,490
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value : Rs. 5/- each)	2,500	2,500	2,500
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	41,661	37,575	39,595
8.	Securities premium account	1,040	1,040	1,040
9.	Net worth	39,788	39,202	39,722
10.	Outstanding debt	62,530	63,498	62,693
11.	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio (no. of times)	1.41	1.58	1.48
13.	Earnings per share (Face value : Rs. 5/- each)			
	a) Basic	4.26	3.04	10.98
	b) Diluted	4.26	3.04	10.98
14.	Capital redemption reserve	0.05	0.05	0.05
15.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	3,500	-	1,500
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (no. of times)	4.14	3.37	3.42
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (no. of times)	6.30	5.19	5.11

Note:
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2023 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, (as amended from time to time). The full format of the quarterly and annual financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.bhartihexacom.in).
b. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and can be accessed on the www.nseindia.com.

For Bharti Hexacom Limited
Sd/-
Soumen Raj
Director
DIN:09484511

For Bharti Hexacom Limited
Sd/-
Jagdish Saxena Deepak
Director
DIN: 02194470

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 12, 2024

METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED					
CIN: L14899DL1994PLC063387					
Registered office : 912, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Netaji Place, New Delhi-110019					
Phone : 011-4808125, Website: www.mcl.net, Email: info@mclindia.net					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023					
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023		Quarter ended 31.12.2022		Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	4213.49	12443.42	3781.86	17040.37	39481.1
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	61.25	156.30	46.32	364.81	364.81
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	49.70	156.30	46.32	364.81	364.81
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	49.70	154.97	42.08	276.49	276.49
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	48.29	150.72	33.66	297.66	297.66
Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 each)	732.68	732.68	732.68	732.68	732.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year (Other Equity)	-	-	-	-	2961.94
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Rs.	0.68	2.12	0.57	3.77	3.77
- Basic	0.68	2.12	0.57	3.77	3.77
- Diluted	0.68	2.12	0.57	3.77	3.77

* Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as on 31st March, 2023 was Rs. 2961.94 lacs.

Notes:-
1. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2024. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mcl.net.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Pranod Khandhawani
(Managing Director)
DIN : 00124082

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12th February, 2024

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED							
CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089							
Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhillwara-311001 (Raj)							
M : +91-94616-56067 Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com							
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2023							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income From Operations	12357.62	9255.42	7212.81	28785.43	21428.79	30465.93
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	679.73	180.46	51.83	1052.07	1044.95	1272.32
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	679.73	180.46	51.83	1052.07	1044.95	1272.32
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	462.26	128.99	38.59	727.46	824.09	976.28
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	463.40	130.14	23.02	730.90	808.40	980.88
6.	Equity Share Capital	1766.90	1766.90	1766.90	1766.90	1766.90	1766.90
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2023	1766.90	1766.90	1766.90	1766.90	1766.90	7,661.94
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic	2.62	0.73	0.22	4.12	4.66	5.53
	2. Diluted	2.62	0.73	0.22	4.12	4.66	5.53

Notes :-(1) The Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 Crs. of 41,472 spindles of 100% compact cotton yarn at the existing unit situated at A 51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhillwara-311001, Rajasthan has been completed and Commercial Production has started w.e.f. 31st January, 2024, two months ahead of schedule. There has been no time and cost overrun in the Project.(2) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Monday, 12th February, 2024.(3) This statement has prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (4) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2023, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

Dated : 12-02-2024
Place : Bhillwara

For: Lagnam Spintex Limited
Sd/-
D. P. Mangal
Executive Chairman
DIN: 01205208

SAKTHI SUGARS LIMITED					
CIN : L15421TZ1961PLC000396					
Regd. Office : Sakthi Nagar PO - 638315, Erode District, Tamil Nadu Ph : 0422 4322222, 2221551					
E - mail : shares@sakthisugars.com Website : www.sakthisugars.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Period Ended 31st December 2023					
(Rs in Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Period Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	15,088.44	18,621.34	75,796.56	73,050.65	1,05,375.54
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(5,531.93)	(3,238.48)	(7,260.16)	(5,325.31)	(4,016.12)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(5,645.72)	1,941.07	2,982.79	19,763.87	41,557.41
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(4,265.61)	1,946.84	2,219.67	19,782.74	41,781.81
5. Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(4,269.54)	1,963.99	2,227.59	19,838.84	41,729.85
6. Equity Share Capital	11,884.90	11,884.90	11,884.90	11,884.90	11,884.90
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	(12,967.66)
8. Earnings Per equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (in Rs.) (not annualised for quarterly figures)					
For continuing and Discontinued Operations					
a. Basic	(3.59)	1.64	1.86	16.65	35.16
b. Diluted	(3.59)	1.64	1.86	16.65	35.16

a) The Company had approved the sale of Sugar and Distillery units at Dhenkanal and Soya unit at Pollachi, at competitive prices, for the purpose of raising funds to reduce the liabilities. b) During the FY 2022-23, the company has sold its Sugar and Distillery units at Dhenkanal for a consideration of Rs. 13,410.00 lakhs on November 11, 2022, on slump sale basis. c) Results of these units for all the periods presented have been disclosed as results from Discontinued Operations.

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE : www.bseindia.com and NSE : www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.sakthisugars.com).

For Sakthi Sugars Limited
(M.Manickam)
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN : 00102233)

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 12.02.2024

PNB FINANCE AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Corporate Identity Number : L65929DL1947PLC001240					
Regd. Office : 1 st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002					
Phone : 7303495375, E-Mail: pnbfinanceandindustries@gmail.com					
Website - www.pnbfinanceandindustries.com					
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 st December, 2023					
(Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		Dec 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	241.24	927.35	115.26	1,126.96
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	206.72	673.44	69.38	793.20
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	206.72	673.44	69.38	301.42
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	172.84	562.17	67.20	179.39
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,789.09	3,768.19	7,105.76	21,815.33
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10 per				

